

SF0007HS001.01

(TO ENGROSSED COPY)
(CORRECTED COPY)
[DIVIDED AMENDMENT]

1 Page 4-line 13 After "lighting" delete "," and insert "and".
2
3 Page 4-line 14 After "signaling" insert "." and delete
4 balance of line.
5
6 Page 7-line 10 After "2018" insert "." and delete balance of
7 line.
8
9 Page 7-line 11 Delete entirely.
10
11 Page 8-line 8 After "state," insert "including safely
12 negotiating railroad crossings,".
13
14 Page 8-line 22 After "agency" insert "and the department".
15
16 Page 9-lines 1 through 12 Delete entirely.
17
18 Page 9-line 18 After "ADS" insert "or an automated driving
19 system data recorder".
20
21 Page 10-line 13 Delete "or 4" and insert ", 4 or 5".
22
23 Page 10-line 14 Delete "If a".
24
25 Page 10-lines 15 through 19 Delete entirely.
26
27 Page 12-line 20 After "enforcement" insert "and all other
28 persons involved". BURKHART, CHAIRMAN